
ISSUE NUMBERUNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

TITLE

Redwood

SCALE

DRG. No.

DRN
DRG. No.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

NTS RSD

FTF-3
FTF-3 1

DATE

14-Feb-20

Canopy Products Ltd

Canopy Products Ltd

Blackwood Mill

Blackwood Road

Bacup OL13 0PZ

Tel 01706 82 2665

www.canopyproducts.co.uk

TURNED FINAL - 900mm overall
MATERIAL

TREATMENT

900

70

70

570102

FROM 75 x 75  SECTION


